League Schedule
5 & Under Soccer

TEAM NUMBER and NAME
1 Coach Blankenship
2 Coach Silver

3 Coach Dawson
4
5

CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER

Coach Jordan
Coach Davis

Tuesday 9/20/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Davis at Coach Blankenship

6:30pm Coach Dawson at Coach Jordan
Thursday 9/22/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Blankenship at Coach Dawson

6:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach Silver
Tuesday 9/27/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Dawson at Coach Davis

6:30pm Coach Silver at Coach Blankenship
Thursday 9/29/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Davis at Coach Silver

6:30pm Coach Blankenship at Coach Jordan
Tuesday 10/4/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach Davis

6:30pm Coach Silver at Coach Dawson
Thursday 10/6/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Dawson . at Coach Blankenship

6:30pm Coach Silver at Coach Jordan
Thursday 10/13/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Davis at. Coach Dawson

6:30pm Coach Blankenship at Coach Silver
Tuesday 10/18/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach Blankenship

6:30pm Coach Silver at Coach Davis
Thursday 10/20/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Davis at Coach Jordan

6:30pm Coach Dawson at Coach Silver
Tuesday 10/25/2016 5 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach Dawson

6:30pm Coach Blankenship at Coach Davis
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